Match No. Teams

1 St Albans F
2 Martlett Cougars B
3 Letchworth
4 St Albans F
5 ULU
6 Nomad
7 Letchworth
8 St Albans E
9 Letchworth
10 St Albans E
11 ULU
12 Martlett Cougars B
13 St Albans F
14 Letchworth
15 Castle Pink Dreamers

Teams
Nomad
ULU
Castle Pink Dreamers
St Albans E
Martlett Cougars B
Letchworth
St Albans F
Meridian Y
Meridian D
Braintree C
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National Canoe Polo South East Division 4 Mens Tournament 3

2004 - 2005
Teams
ULy
Nomad
St Albans E
Castle Pink Dreamers
Martlett Cougars B
St Albans E
Castle Pink Dreamers
Martlett Cougars B
Nomad
St Albans F
Nomad
Castle Pink Dreamers
Nomad
ULU
St Albans E

Games Played
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Games Won 4, Drawn 1, Lost O
Games Won 3, Drawn O, Lost 1
Games Won 2, Drawn 1, Lost 1
Games Won 1, Drawn 2, Lost 2
Games Won 2, Drawn 0, Lost 2
Games Won 0, Drawn 2, Lost 2
Games Won 0, Drawn O, Lost 4
Games Won 0, Drawn O, Lost O
Games Won 0, Drawn O, Lost O
Games Won 0, Drawn O, Lost O

https://canoeingresults.com/canoe-polo/

Goals Scored

R R R PO WWOOWNORODO

Goals Scored
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Goals
Conceded
6
4
2
12
6
8
14
0
0
0

Goals
Difference
12

Points Scored

1 3
1 3
2 2
1 3
3 1
3 1
1 3
1 3
2 2
3 1
1 3
3 1
1 3
1 3
2 2
Points
scored

14
10

9

9

8

6

4

0

0

0



